
Cubberley Community Center 
Facility Fee Schedule 

Effective July 1, 2024-June 30, 2025 
 

 

Infrequent Rental Regular Weekly Rental 
 

 
 

Basic 
Rate per hour 

Non-Profit 
Rate per hour 

Basic 
Rate per hour 

Non-profit 
Rate per hour 

Small Rooms 
D6; D7; E5; P BLDG 

 

 
$55 

 
$45 

 
$46 

 
$37 

Medium Rooms 
H6; U7 

 

 
$70 

 
$61 

 
$55 

 
$46 

 
H1 Lecture Room 

 

 
$93 

 
$76 

 
$77 

 
$60 

 
L-6 Dance Studio 

 

 
$75 

 
$63 

 
$57 

 
$50 

 
Gym A 

 

 
$142 

 
$96 

 
$117 

 
$78 

 
Gym B 

 

 
$171 

 
$112 

 
$129 

 
$86 

 
Pavilion 

 

 
$211 

 
$186 

 
$168 

 
$131 

 

 

• For a complete list of fees, see Adopted Municipal Fee Schedule 

• Regular Weekly Rentals minimum requirement: once a week for three months (12 weeks) 

• Rental deposit maybe required 

• Non-profit rates only available for 503c3 organizations 


