Cubberley Community Center

Facility Fee Schedule

Effective July 1, 2024-June 30, 2025

	Infrequent Rental		Regular Weekly Rental	
	Basic Rate per hour	Non-Profit Rate per hour	Basic Rate per hour	Non-profit Rate per hour
Small Rooms D6; D7; E5; P BLDG	\$55	\$45	\$46	\$37
Medium Rooms H6; U7	\$70	\$61	\$55	\$46
H1 Lecture Room	\$93	\$76	\$77	\$60
L-6 Dance Studio	\$75	\$63	\$57	\$50
Gym A	\$142	\$96	\$117	\$78
Gym B	\$171	\$112	\$129	\$86
Pavilion	\$211	\$186	\$168	\$131

- For a complete list of fees, see Adopted Municipal Fee Schedule
- Regular Weekly Rentals minimum requirement: once a week for three months (12 weeks)
- Rental deposit maybe required
- Non-profit rates only available for 503c3 organizations